CLE	REGISTERED CORPORATE AGENTS, INC. 612 S. GREENWOOD AVE. CLEARWATER, FL 33756 Address		900002543059-	
			1798011390 *70.00 *****7	
City/State/	Zip Phone #	Office Us	e Only	
CORPORATION	NAME(S) & DOCUMENT I	NUMBER(S), (if known):		
1(Corr	foration Name)	(Document #)		
2	poration Name)	(Document #)		
(Corr	boration Name)			
3(Corj	poration Name)	(Document #)		
4	poration Name)	(Document #)		
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photoc	Opy Certificate of S		
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	initia de la constante de la constante de la constante de la constante de la constante de la constante de		
Profit	Amendment			
Profit	Amendment	r/Director	98 TALL	
Profit NonProfit	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office	r/Director	98 JUA	
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office Change of Registered Agen	r/Director	FIL 98 JUN - I SECOLLIARY TALLAHASSE	
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office Change of Registered Ager Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	r/ Director t		
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office Change of Registered Agen Dissolution/Withdrawal	r/Director t		
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office Change of Registered Ager Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION	r/Director t	ří≺ – Г	
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office Change of Registered Ager Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION	r/Director t		

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

Dimensional Sound Productions, Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

10416 N. Florida Ave. 33612 Tampa, FL

SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

10,000 Shares Authorized

INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

ARTICLE IV The name and Florida street address of the initial registered agent are:

Peggy Sue Hynson 612 S. Greenwood Ave. Clearwater, FL 33756

INCORPORATOR ARTICLE V

The name and address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation are:

Registered Corporate Agents, Inc. 612 S. Greenwood Ave. Clearwater, FL 33756

ture/Incomorator Preside

(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the

oblightions of my position as registered agent goafure/Registered Agent

82